

ENGINEER COST ESTIMATE

Detention Basin Modification	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
Excavation, Grading, Haul off	CY	1185	25	\$29,625
Rip-Rap	SY	550	50	\$27,500
Erosion Control	LUMP	1	NA	\$10,000
Final Restoration	AC	0.99	9500	\$9,405
Landscaping	LUMP	1	NA	\$3,600
TOTAL				\$80,130



03-10-2023